R • ro uired b 	the Committee on Su 	lies. 9 	Y 	 PP 

The proposals must state the mines from which it is 	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC PARKS. 
from  proposed to supply the coal 	to be furnished 	the 

mules named, if accepted), and must state the price per I IRPARTMRNT OF Pt1Bl.IC PARKS, 
ton 	of two 	thousand 	two hundred 	and 	forty 	(2,240: 36 UNION SQu+RE. )t( 
pounds. New YORK, March 30, 3877. 

'The quantity of the various sizes of coal required will be 
about as follows, viz. 	Eight thousand five hundred (8.5°c) 1 PROPOSALS FOR LIGHTING THE PUBLIC 
tons of furnace size, one thousand (t,0007 tons of stove size,